
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

r 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06819091 

Name of Company 

(@) Insert ere (a) P L Construction Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) =| {b) Duncan Beat 
and address(es) 

75 Spnngfield Road, Chelmsford CM2 6JB 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 23 January 2015 

f. 
anS—_— 

Signed Date 23 January 2015 

Presenter’ , , 
address and reference (i Duncan Robert Beat For Official Use 

any) 75 Spnngfield Road, Chelmsford Liquidation Secton | _.PastRanm 
CM2 6JB 

Ref DRB\RSR\BXD\DJP rage WweKO" 
Alt 30/01/2015 #47 

COMPANIFS HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
P L CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of P L Construction Limited 

on the 23rd day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Paul Leonard Lewis 

Signed CL 
a 

Dated Zz 4-/(— f = ) 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Book Debt 12,000 0 
Retentions 45,000 0 

Available to preferential creditors 57,000 0 

Signatu: . i Date: AB —f/ ( => 



Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Director — Paul Lewis 
Barclays Bank Plc 

HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 
Ordinary B 
Ordinary C 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature r Date 

a8ptuqowoo | 

ayepurupt Ay 
s Aueduioo 

sayeUDIO A 
SMO] [I\-9']-WOIMAN 

sayedordd y 

 yo soquiny 
